



21983

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		823857A	LINK-SPARK ADJUSTMENT	1		
2		817428	SOCKET	2		
3	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
4		42161	LINK INTERLOCK	1		
5		823758	ANCHOR BRACKET-CABLE	1		
6	10	40011127	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
7	10	40003 30	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
8	12	69056	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .03)	2		
9	23	823806	BUSHING	2		
10		823757	THROTTLE CAM	1		
11		823610	LEVER, Interlock Control	1		
12	10	40019108	SCREW, (M5 x 20)	1		
13	12	40023 14	WASHER	1		
14		823952	SHIFT HANDLE	1		
15		823601	SHIFT SHAFT, Horizontal	1		
16		823599	LEVER, Horizontal Shift Shaft (POF)	1		
17		823613	LEVER, Backplate	1		
18	24	826077	SPRING, Detent	1		
19		824994	SPRING, Plate	1		
20	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		